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Beckwith,	Lynn 11310 lbeckwith@woburnps.com 8	Blue	Science

Borelli,	Nancy 11346 nborrelli@woburnps.com Art	Teacher

Bowers,	Andrew 11302 abowers@woburnps.com 7	Blue	‐	Foreign	Language

Buckley,	Robert 11354 rbuckley@woburnps.com Grade	6	‐	Special	Education

Byington,	Jim 11259 jbyington@woburnps.com Team	6‐1

Campbell,	Kate 11106 kcampbell@woburnps.com Special	Education	

Cogan,	Valerie 11265 vcogan@woburnps.com Administrative	Assistant	

Coughlin,	Chuck 11312 ccoughlin@woburnps.com Computer	Education

Cronin,	Nicole 11215 ncronin@@woburnps.com Wilson	Reading	Specialist

Cuniberti,	Rachel 11378 rcuniberti@woburnps.com Grade	6	‐	Foreign	Language

Curran,	Joe 11235 jcurran@woburnps.com Physical	Education

Daggett,	Lisa 11296 ldaggett@woburnps.com Reading	&	Study	Skills

Dardonis,	Joanna 11281 jdardonis@woburnps.com Guidance	Counselor

Dattilo,	Kara 11314 kdattilo@woburnps.com 8	Green	‐	Math

Day,	Kim 11294 kday@woburnps.com Team	6‐4

DeSilva,	Anuja 11306 adesilva@woburnps.com 7	Blue	‐	Science

Donaghey,	Jamie 11304 jdonaghey@woburnps.com 7	Blue	‐	English	Language	Arts

Duhamel,	Kristen 11338 kduhamel@woburnps.com 8	Green	‐	Foreign	Language

Farrell,	Cindy 11275 cfarrell@woburnps.com Guidance	Counselor

Fralick,	Jenna 11234 jfralick@woburnps.com Physical	Education

Friberg,	Laura 11277 lfriberg@woburnps.com Nurse	

Guffey,	Dave 11341 dguffey@woburnps.com Health	Teacher

Harnden,	Brian 11301 bharnden@woburnps.com 7	Blue	‐	Social	Studies

Harris,	Stacey 11257 sharris@woburnps.com Grade	6	‐	Foreign	Language

Healey,	Joann 11308 jhealy@woburnps.com 7	Green	‐	Science

Heydt,	Meghan 11260 mheydt@woburnps.com Speech‐Language	Pathologist	

Imperioso.	Anthony	 11199 aimperioso@woburnps.com School	Resource	Officer	

Johnson,	Kara 11353 kajohnson@woburnps.com Special	Education	

Johnson,	Mary 11268 mejohnson@woburnps.com Team	6‐2

Keane,	Christopher 11337 ckeane@woburnps.com 8	Green	‐	English	Language	Arts

Kenton,	Jodi 11303 jkenton@woburnps.com 7	Blue	‐	Math

Maney,	Maureen 11401 mmaney@woburnps.com Librarian

Marino,	Marjorie 11267 mmarino@woburnps.com Team	6‐2

McElheney,	Linda 11270 lmcelheney@woburnps.com Team	6‐3

McElheney,	Paul	 11105 pmcelheney@woburnps.com Technology	Education

McGrath,	Laura 11293 lmcgrath@woburnps.com Team	6‐4
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McNamara,	Bray 11371 bmcnamara@woburnps.com English	Language	Learner	Teacher

Mills,	Ken 11273 kmills@woburnps.com Assistant	Principal

Moloy,	Kathy 11373 kmoloy@woburnps.com 8	Blue	‐	English	Language	Arts

Mullen,	Dan 11375 dmullen@woburnps.com Blue	8	‐	Math

Nihan,	Lianne 11336 lnihan@woburnps.com Green	8	‐	SPED

Pappagianopoulos,	Kelly 11297 kpappagianopoulos@woburnps.com 7	Green	‐	English	Language	Arts

Patch,	Jillian	 11377 jpatch@woburnps.com Reading	&	Study	Skills

Pettoruto,	Mary 11372 mpettoruto@woburnps.com 8	Blue	‐	Social	Studies

Power.	Kelly 11298 kpower@woburnps.com 7	Green		‐	Foreign	Language

Prior,	Mike 11339 mprior@woburnps.com 	8	Green‐	Social	Studies	

Qualey,	Thomas	 11272 tqualey@woburnps.com Principal	

Ratcliff,	Arlene 11290 aratcliff@woburnps.com Team	6‐3

Reed,	Jessica 11288 jreed@woburnps.com Music	Teacher

Rice,	Michaela	 11361 mrice@woburnps.com Special	Education	

Richardson,	Kathy 11258 krichardson@woburnps.com Team	6‐1

Rinaldi,	Lisa 11261 lrinaldi@woburnps.com Special	Education	Chairperson

Robblee,	Jan 11348 jrobblee@woburnps.com Foods	&	Nutrition

Sawyer‐Lajoie,	Katelyn 11281 ksawyerlajoie@woburnps.com Adjustment	Counselor

Solares,	Carol	Ann 11299 casolares@woburnps.com Special	Education	

Stone,	Suzanne 11316 sstone@woburnps.com 8	Green	‐	Science

Tobey,	Cassandra 11210 cbryant@woburnps.com Special	Education	

Tourigny,	Eve 11211 etourigny@woburnps.com 7	Green	‐	Math

Traniello,	Melissa 11362 mtraniello@woburnps.com Grade	7	‐	Special	Education

Tuzzolo,	Joe 11342 jtuzzolo@woburnps.com Geography	Teacher

Van	Herp,	Emily 11363 evanherp@woburnps.com Special	Education	

Varoutsos.	Drew 11212 dvaroutsos@woburnps.com 7	Green	‐	Social	Studies	

White,	Danielle 11274 dwhite@woburnps.com Instrumental	Music	Teacher

Williams,	Tara 11278 twilliams@woburnps.com School	Psychologist

Wilson,	Dale 11292 dwilson@woburnps.com Math	Specialist

Young,	Joanne 11376 jyoung@woburnps.com 8	Blue	‐	Foreign	Language


